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Read the lists given below and for the same amount you
are paying for The Commoner, secure another paper or
magazine. For a small additional sum you can get several.

Interest Your Neighbors
Commoner readers, who are willing to assist in the work of In-

creasing Tlio Commonor's circulation and influence, will find it easy

to interest olhorn, who aro not now subscribers, by brinKinf
to tholr attention tho extraordinarily low prices at which standard
periodicals can bo secured In combination with Tho Commoner.

CLASS A
IlcKiilnr

Price.
American, NaHhvUlo, Weekly, Dom. and Af?ri..$ .50
Commercial Appeal, Momphln, Weekly, Dom.. .CO

llonn nnd State, Dalian, Monthly, Illustra1 :d,
ITomo 0

Pralrln Farmer, Chicago, WeoUly, Ayrl 1.00
Farm and Stock, St. Joseph, .vlonthly, Ajjrl ... 1.00
Hellablo I'oultry Journal, Qulncy, 111., Monthly .60
Tho IndtiHtrlouH J Ion, Knoxvllle. Monthly 50
American Swineherd, Chicago, Monthly, Agrl.. .50
Farm, Stock and Home, Minneapolis, Seml- -

Monthly, Agrl 50
Homo nnd Farm, Louluvlllc, Seml-Month- ly

AktI 50
National Farmer and Stock Grower, St. Louis,

Monthly. Agrl 50
Southern Agriculturist, Nashvlllo, Soml-Mon'.- i-

IJ'. Agrl 50
Southern Fruit Grower, Chattanooga, Tenn.,

Monthly, Horticultural 50
American Farmer, Indianapolis, Monthly, Agrl. .40
Farm and Fireside, Now York, Seml-Monthl- y,

A grl 25
Farm News. Sprlnglleld, Ohio, Monthly, Agrl. .25
Agricultural Epltomlst, Speneor. Ind., Mo 1.00
Modern Farmer, Wldon, Mo Monthly 25
Missouri Valley Fanner, Topcka, Monthly,

K I 20
Farm Progress. St. I.ouls. Monthly 10"y V; d, Elgin, TU., Weekly, Juvonllo 50Star Monthly, Oak Park, 111., Juvenile 50Modern Prlscllla, Poston, Monthly, Fancy

Work , R0
National Homo Journal, St. Louis, Monthly .'CO
Vlck h Family Magazlno, Dansvlllo, N. YMonthly, Floricultural 50Pooplos Popular Monthly, Dos Molner House-hold 25

CLASS 11

Ilcgulnr
Tho World, Now York, Thrlco-a-weel- c $i!oo
Tho Enqulror, Cincinnati, Wookly i noTho Constitution, Atlanta, Thrlco-a-wee- k. !.'.'. 100Courier-Journa- l, Louisville, Weekly ..... looTho Times, Seattle. Weekly. ....... iooihTf.;iV"rHAy.?lco' Hvanston, 111., Semi- -

, ilK1 - nftNnnrnn rn ii'n imih.ii t i....).. iir. .- -.

irnrK ;, '"s'.Sc.:1:"1:?!1.'': &.
Up-to-Da- to Farming, Indianapolis,' "
Kansas Farmer, Topcka. Famand inn
Michigan FarmM'.' 'iVVi; w' :; ' ' V " L00

Ohio

m,m,,,

Live Stock,
L.rKkCl0VClnni1' WoolilV; AffrVand

Nntlonul stockman Fanner.' Pmi,;.W:vecKiy
So,"KV. c.,:,.t!ya.t?r: .At"'v 'savaaiw.
Fruit Grower, Joseph! 'Mo "irA,W L00
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.75

;noiuuii,B Hick's Almanac,
Cun, ChieAo'. 'lX'ly'l LOO

75

0

St. ,'

UIKiSt. 'l
Winnies Gatllng
Tho Vegetarian, Chicago S ,, l0"11' 1.00

k jf i

a. v v

1.00

The
Commoner
AND ANY ONE IN

CLASS A

$1.00

The
Commoner
AND ANY TWO

IN CLASS A

$1.35

The
Commoner

.VD ANY ONE IN
CLASS B

$1.35

The
Commoner
AND ANY TWO

IN CLASS B

$1.85

1 he Ummoneri5Tm b 1 A fAnd "" "" oKia in CI.I--, ii p ,JM
The Commonerwiirn (b? 1aAnrl "" two i 1to,. vPZ,. N
The Commoner rnrTT (hi QC
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Prices Cheerfully Quoted
On any combination of periodicals selected from this list. Periodi-
cals may be sent to different addresses if desired. Your friends
may wish to join with you in sending for a Combination. All sub-

scriptions are for one year, and if new, begin with the current num-
ber unless otherwise directed.

MISCELLANEOUS
Our

Pll)lI8llCa,

SK or?l-Hcral- d, Omaha
?on,iyw0,ll-Itral- d' Kxcept Sunday 3.00ff World-IIcral- d 50

5eputb n. Sprlncfield, Mass., Dally 8.00
Alio Republican, Spr'Ingfleld, Mass, Sunday 2.00
Wn2JiopHSllcan Springfield, Mass., Weekly 1.00

m,2rs. Nows-Sclmita- r, Memphis, Weekly 50
ku n0?i Kansas Mo., Dally except Sunday 2.50

Public. Chicago, Weekly, Fundamental Democracy 1.00
Watsons Jeffersonlan Magazine, Atlanta, Monthly... 1.50
M,!iLDrSmocra: Johnstown, Pa., Weekly 1.00

Denver, Weekly 1.00
T; fcerary Digest, New York, Weekly 3.00Pathfinder, Washington, Wookly 1.00current Literature, Now York, Monthly 3.00i ho Houston, Texas, Semi-week- ly 1.00The Republic, St. Louis, Seml-weok- ly 50Breeders Gazette, Chicago, Weekly, Stock and Farm.. 2.00Orange Farmer, Chicago, Weekly, Agricultural.. 1.00Hoards Dairyman, Ft. Atkinson, Wis., Weekly 1.00

Pu,1,try Sucess, Springfield, Ohio, Monthly 50
Wallace's Farmer, Dos Moines, Weekly, Agricultural.. 1.00Tho American Detroit, Mich., Monthly, Juvenllo.. 1.00Success Magazine, Now York, Monthly 1.00

Iol,dan,d,xStroan1' New York, Monthly, Sports 1.50Health Culture, Passaic, N. J., Monthly, Ilygenlc 1.00
Recreation Magazine, Now York, Monthly 2.00The Independent, Now York, Weekly, Literary 2.00The Arena, Trenton, N. J., Monthly, Literary 2.50Tho Outlook, Now York, Weekly, Family 3.00
Taylor-Trotwo- od Magazine, Nashville, Literary, 1.00
TMinwaiiiuiiuiium, lir

ow xoric, montniy, literary ......... , 1.00An-.nt- n t ....
win. wi ,' " """o, ew xoric, literary, Monthly 1.00Book. Chicago, Monthly, Literary. i onSSP&J&Wj-- S

Mo" Literary.... 1.50Literary. .. iMacrazino. nnvtnn niiir. ir im..Current Events. 7. ... . ."..... . ' "XKJllLlliy

Price
with.

Price.
$4.00

Wr

City.

Post,

Judd

Boy,

Mo..

Ore.,
invents

The Black Cat, Boston, Monthly, Short Stories .... rS
Womans Homo Companion, Now York, Mo., FamilyMcCalls Magazine, New T ,rk, Monthly, Fashions rS
Tho Delineator, Now York, Monthly, Fashions.Table Talk. Philadelphia, Monthly, Family ... Hn
American Motherhood, Cooperstown, N. Y., Fa'nYliv innGood Housekeeping Springfield. Mass.. Mo FamlTy i'ooTho Ilousekeeper, 'Minneapolis. Monthly, Family finSturm's Oklahoma Magazine. Monthly...........,.;;; jqo

rM"", "" nrawiiwn mmjiii
Tho Commoner $1.00
Review of Reviews a.00
Woman's Homo Companion, l.ooPeoples Popular Monthly...
Our Special Price - $3.00

Commoner

The Commoner.
Cosmopolitan" ?'00
Peoples Popular "Monthly.'!:
Our Special

In above clubs The Public
Boy, Atlanta Constitution, Health CulSreHofrd'fn"0 Ameran
cine Ta'ylor-Trotwo-

od or JnJilSiff1' ,Pa--A

or class B may be substituted
in first club, or he Cosmopolitan in he Secoud club- -

CoiPanion
Other

?1.00
Courier-Journal.- .. l.oo
Taylor-Trotwood- .. 1.00

OUR PRICE.
93.00

.91.05

Thn spi.uo
7.

$3.00

substitutions

Co in in oner $1.00American Mag:.... l.ooAmerican Boy 1.00

OUR PIUCE 2.?5

In nnaa iirli-..- . n. . a. .

tuici

00

Commoner.
$4.00
35
1.U5
8.10
2.00
1.70
1.20
2.no
1.45
1.85
1.25
1.00
3.25
l.GO
3.00
1.00
1.25
2.00
1.C0
1.50
1.15
1.00
1.50
1.50
1.85
1.45
2.35
2.20
2.50
3.00
1.45
1.50
1.50
1.00
1.85
1.45

1.15
1.20
1.50
1.20
1.75
1.70
1.00
1.00
1.20
1.45

I -
T?on,Tn

Price -

the

Monthly, Success,
for the Woman'stho

not permitted

nnoli

Commoner
Independent ;?o nn

Prairie Farmer.: I.oS

OUR PRICE S
tion we are only permitted to rpS fre the name of a PubHca-postag- o

extra. new subscriptions. Foreign

open to residents o f the roBnGctfvJ ? clxhS rates are not
are published other than roSwo, thG Periodicals
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